* Produktgruppe
Extensions:  see chapter for FRL service units
Gauges:  see chapter for measuring devices
Spare parts: see separate spare parts list
A
Order example:
B20-02WJB
 *1 at 7 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
  89 289 175 metal/sight glass 0.3 132 2 200  G¼   0.2 … 4.0 B20-02WJB 265,00
          0.3 … 9.0 B20-02WJC 265,00
          0.5 … 17 B20-02WJD 265,00
      186 3 100  G3⁄8 0.2 … 4.0 B20-03WJB 265,00
          0.3 … 9.0 B20-03WJC 265,00
          0.5 … 17 B20-03WJD 265,00
      288 4 800  G½   0.2 … 4.0 B20-04WJB 265,00
          0.3 … 9.0 B20-04WJC 265,00
          0.5 … 17 B20-04WJD 265,00
 111 289 175 metal/sight glass 0.3 408 6 800  G¾   0.2 … 4.0 B20-06WJB 265,00
          0.3 … 9.0 B20-06WJC 265,00
          0.5 … 17 B20-06WJD 265,00
      420 7 000  G1 0.2 … 4.0 B20-08WJB 265,00
          0.3 … 9.0 B20-08WJC 265,00
          0.5 … 17 B20-08WJD 265,00
pressure gauge Ø 63 mm, 0 …*2 bar, G¼        MA6302-..*2
 mounting bracket mounting at the spring cage      BW45-02
 mounting nut made of plastic      M45x1,5K
  made of aluminium      M45x1,5A